
6 Yeovil - Beaminster - Bridport

Buses of Somerset

Timetable valid from 11/05/2020 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mon - Fri
Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)
West Coker, Post Office (SW-bound)
East Chinnock, Portman Arms (SW-bound)
Crewkerne, George Hotel (S-bound)
Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (S-bound)
Misterton, The Globe Inn (SE-bound)
Mosterton, Admiral Hood (SW-bound)
Broadwindsor, The Old Bakery (S-bound)
Beaminster, St James (E-bound)
Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)
Beaminster, Red Lion (SE-bound)
Melplash, Half Moon (SW-bound)
Bradpole, Kings Head (S-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)
Bridport, Bus Station (Stop 1)

0855
0905
0908
0920
0925
0928
0933
0942
0948
0953
0955
1002
1007
1014
1021

1058
1103
1105
1112
1117
1124
1131

1635
1650
1653
1705
1710
1713
1718
1727
1733
1738
1740
1747
1752
1759

1801

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service no service

6 Bridport - Beaminster - Yeovil

Buses of Somerset

Timetable valid from 11/05/2020 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mon - Fri
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (E-bound)
Bradpole, opp King’s Head
Melplash, Half Moon (NE-bound)
Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)
Beaminster, Red Lion (NW-bound)
Beaminster, St James (W-bound)
Broadwindsor, White Lion (NW-bound)
Mosterton, Admiral Hood (N-bound)
Misterton, The Globe Inn (NW-bound)
Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (N-bound)
Crewkerne, Kings Arms (N-bound)
East Chinnock, Portman Arms (NE-bound)
West Coker, Post Office (NE-bound)
Yeovil, The Borough (E-bound)
Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)

1030
1036
1043
1048

1054
1057

1250
1256
1303
1308
1317
1320
1323
1329
1338
1343
1346
1350
1401
1403
1413
1415

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service no service
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6 Yeovil - Beaminster - Bridport

Buses of Somerset

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sotdgagw
sotdatjm
sotdapwa
sotdapgj
sotdamtd
sotdajma
sotdajad
sotdadma
sotawpjt
sotawjwp
sotawajt
sotawapj
sotawdgd
sotawdmd
sotawdtm
doradmam
doradmad
doradjwd
dordtagw
dordpmjm
doradpag
doradpdm
dordpjag
dordpata
doradpwp
dordpjaj
doradpmt
doradpwm
doradpga
doradpja
doradpdj
dordmjdj
doradmtm
doradmpm
doradmjt
doradmda
doradmat
dordpmjg
doradmag
doradmgj

Stop Name
Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)
Yeovil, Windermere Close (SW-bound)
Yeovil, Post Office (SW-bound)
Yeovil, Wraxhill Road (SW-bound)
Nash, West Coker Road (W-bound)
Yeovil, West Coker Road Roundabout (W-bound)
Yeovil, Yeovil Court Hotel (W-bound)
West Coker, Post Office (SW-bound)
East Chinnock, Portman Arms (SW-bound)
Middle Chinnock, St Monica (W-bound)
Crewkerne, George Hotel (S-bound)
Crewkerne, South Street (SE-bound)
Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (S-bound)
Misterton, The Globe Inn (SE-bound)
Misterton, The White Swan (SE-bound)
Mosterton, Admiral Hood (SW-bound)
Mosterton, Post Office (S-bound)
Mosterton, Mosterton Cross (SW-bound)
Broadwindsor, The Old Bakery (S-bound)
Beaminster, St James (E-bound)
Beaminster, St Mary’s Gardens (E-bound)
Beaminster, The Fire Station (E-bound)
Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)
Beaminster, Gerrards Green (SW-bound)
Beaminster, Flaxfield Road (SW-bound)
Beaminster, North Street (N-bound)
Beaminster, Red Lion (SE-bound)
Melplash, Half Moon (SW-bound)
Bradpole, Colfox School (S-bound)
Bradpole, Kings Head (S-bound)
Bridport, Knightstone Rise (SW-bound)
Bridport, Co-op Supermarket (S-bound)
Bridport, East Bridge (W-bound)
Bridport, Natwest Bank (W-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (W-bound)
Allington, opp The Boot Inn
Court Orchard, Cherry Tree (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Mead Fields (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)
Bridport, Bus Station (Stop 1)

Street
 
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
 
High Street
High Street
A30
Market Square
South Street
Station Road
 
 
 
A3066
A3066
 
Broadwindsor Road
Broadwindsor Road
Clay Lane
 
Gerrards Green
Gerrards Green
Gerrards Green
The Square
A3066
 
 
St Andrew’s Road
 
East Street
East Street
West Street
North Allington
Hospital Lane
Hospital Lane
Cherrytree Lane
 

ATCO Code
3600SOA30525
3600SOA10524
3600SOA10522
3600SOA10520
3600SOA10518
3600SOA10516
3600SOC30913
3600SOC30894
3600SOC30892
3600SOY38599
3600SOC30777
3600DOY38714
3600SOC30885
3600SOB20586
3600SOB20590
1200DOB20657
1200DOB20655
1200DOB20653
1200DOA90994
1200DOA90857
1200DOB20643
1200DOB20702
1200DOA05786
1200DOA05979
1200DOB20703
1200DOA05787
1200DOB20641
1200DOB20639
1200DOY38615
1200DOB20622
1200DOB20637
1200DOA25116
1200DOB20464
1200DOB20465
1200DOB20265
1200DOY38869
1200DOY29330
1200DOA90856
1200DOB20269
1200DOB20266
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6 Bridport - Beaminster - Yeovil

Buses of Somerset

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
doradmag
doradmap
doradmaw
doradmdg
doradmjp
doradmpt
doradmtp
doradpda
doradpdp
doradpgm
doradpdw
doradpwj
dordpjag
dordpata
doradpwp
dordpjaj
doradptd
doradpdt
doradpad
dordtgap
dordtmgd
doradjmt
doradjwa
doradjwt
doradmaj
sotawdtj
sotawdjt
sotawdga
sotawata
sotawajm
sotawjwm
sotawpjp
sotdadjw
sotdajag
sotdajgw
sotdamta
sotdapga
sotdaptj
sotdatjd
sotdawga
sotdawmg
sotdawpt
sotdgagw

Stop Name
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)
Court Orchard, Mead Fields (E-bound)
Court Orchard, Cherry Tree (E-bound)
Allington, The Boot Inn (S-bound)
Bridport, Town Centre (E-bound)
Bridport, opp Natwest Bank
Bridport, East Street Bridge (E-bound)
Bridport, Travis Perkins (N-bound)
Bridport, Knightstone Rise (NE-bound)
Bradpole, opp King’s Head
Bradpole, Colfox School (N-bound)
Melplash, Half Moon (NE-bound)
Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)
Beaminster, Gerrards Green (SW-bound)
Beaminster, Flaxfield Road (SW-bound)
Beaminster, North Street (N-bound)
Beaminster, Red Lion (NW-bound)
Beaminster, opp The Fire Station
Beaminster, opp St Mary’s Gardens
Beaminster, St James (W-bound)
Broadwindsor, Trusthams (NW-bound)
Broadwindsor, White Lion (NW-bound)
Mosterton, Mosterton Cross (NE-bound)
Mosterton, Village Hall (NE-bound)
Mosterton, Admiral Hood (N-bound)
Misterton, The White Swan (NW-bound)
Misterton, The Globe Inn (NW-bound)
Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (N-bound)
Crewkerne, South Street (NW-bound)
Crewkerne, Kings Arms (N-bound)
Middle Chinnock, St. Monica (E-bound)
East Chinnock, Portman Arms (NE-bound)
West Coker, Post Office (NE-bound)
Yeovil, Yeovil Court Hotel (E-bound)
Yeovil, West Coker Road Roundabout (E-bound)
Nash, West Coker Road (E-bound)
Yeovil, Wraxhill Road (NE-bound)
Yeovil, Post Office (NE-bound)
Yeovil, Windermere Close (NE-bound)
Yeovil, Hendford Surgery (N-bound)
Yeovil, Denners (NE-bound)
Yeovil, The Borough (E-bound)
Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)

Street
Cherrytree Lane
Hospital Lane
Hospital Lane
North Allington
West Street
East Street
East Street
St Andrew’s Road
St Andrew’s Road
St Andrew’s Road
 
A3066
 
Gerrards Green
Gerrards Green
Gerrards Green
 
Clay Lane
Broadwindsor Road
 
 
Back Lane
A3066
A3066
 
School Hill
Middle Street
Station Road
South Street
Market Square
A30
High Street
High Street
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
West Coker Road
Hendford
Hendford
High Street
 

ATCO Code
1200DOB20269
1200DOB20268
1200DOB20267
1200022796
1200DOB20513
1200DOB20514
1200DOB20515
1200DOB20635
1200DOB20636
1200DOB20623
1200DOB20630
1200DOB20638
1200DOA05786
1200DOA05979
1200DOB20703
1200DOA05787
1200DOB20640
1200DOB20701
1200DOB20642
1200DOA91083
1200DOA91192
1200DOB20644
1200DOB20652
1200DOB20654
1200DOB20656
3600SOB20589
3600SOB20587
3600SOC30886
3600DOY38713
3600SOC30776
3600SOY38598
3600SOC30891
3600SOC30893
3600SOC30914
3600SOA10515
3600SOA10517
3600SOA10519
3600SOA10521
3600SOA10523
3600SOA10583
3600SOA10584
3600SOA10585
3600SOA30525
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