6 Yeovil -

Yeovil - Beaminster - Bridport

Buses of Somerset

Timetable valid from 11/05/2020 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mon -	Fri
Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)	0855 —	1635
West Coker, Post Office (SW-bound)	0905 —	1650
East Chinnock, Portman Arms (SW-bound)	0908 —	1653
Crewkerne, George Hotel (S-bound)	0920 —	1705
Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (S-bound)	0925 —	1710
Misterton, The Globe Inn (SE-bound)	0928 —	1713
Mosterton, Admiral Hood (SW-bound)	0933 —	1718
Broadwindsor, The Old Bakery (S-bound)	0942 —	1727
Beaminster, St James (E-bound)	0948 1058	1733
Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)	0953 1103	1738
Beaminster, Red Lion (SE-bound)	0955 1105	1740
Melplash, Half Moon (SW-bound)	1002 1112	1747
Bradpole, Kings Head (S-bound)	1007 1117	1752
Bridport, Town Centre (W-bound)	1014 1124	1759
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)	1021 1131	
Bridport, Bus Station (Stop 1)		1801
	Sunda	vs

6 Bridport - Beaminster - Yeovil

Buses of Somerset

Timetable valid from 11/05/2020 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	Mon - Fri	Sa
Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)	1030 1250	no ser
Bridport, Town Centre (E-bound)	1036 1256	
Bradpole, opp King's Head	1043 1303	
Melplash, Half Moon (NE-bound)	1048 1308	
Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)	1317	
Beaminster, Red Lion (NW-bound)	1054 1320	
Beaminster, St James (W-bound)	1057 1323	
Broadwindsor, White Lion (NW-bound)	- 1329	
Mosterton, Admiral Hood (N-bound)	- 1338	
Misterton, The Globe Inn (NW-bound)	- 1343	
Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (N-bound)	- 1346	
crewkerne, Kings Arms (N-bound)	— 1350	
ast Chinnock, Portman Arms (NE-bound)	- 1401	
West Coker, Post Office (NE-bound)	- 1403	
Yeovil, The Borough (E-bound)	- 1413	
Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)	<u> </u>	
	Cundovo	
	Sundays	
	no service	no service

Buses of Somerset

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
sotdgagw	Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)		3600SOA30525
sotdatim	Yeovil, Windermere Close (SW-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10524
sotdapwa	Yeovil, Post Office (SW-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10522
sotdapgj	Yeovil, Wraxhill Road (SW-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10520
sotdamtd	Nash, West Coker Road (W-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10518
sotdajma	Yeovil, West Coker Road Roundabout (W-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10516
sotdajad	Yeovil, Yeovil Court Hotel (W-bound)		3600SOC30913
sotdadma	West Coker, Post Office (SW-bound)	High Street	3600SOC30894
sotawpit	East Chinnock, Portman Arms (SW-bound)	High Street	3600SOC30892
sotawjwp	Middle Chinnock, St Monica (W-bound)	A30	3600SOY38599
sotawajt	Crewkerne, George Hotel (S-bound)	Market Square	3600SOC30777
sotawapj	Crewkerne, South Street (SE-bound)	South Street	3600DOY38714
sotawdgd	Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (S-bound)	Station Road	3600SOC30885
sotawdmd	Misterton, The Globe Inn (SE-bound)		3600SOB20586
sotawdtm	Misterton, The White Swan (SE-bound)		3600SOB20590
doradmam	Mosterton, Admiral Hood (SW-bound)		1200DOB20657
doradmad	Mosterton, Post Office (S-bound)	A3066	1200DOB20655
doradjwd	Mosterton, Mosterton Cross (SW-bound)	A3066	1200DOB20653
dordtagw	Broadwindsor, The Old Bakery (S-bound)		1200DOA90994
dordpmjm	Beaminster, St James (E-bound)	Broadwindsor Road	1200DOA90857
doradpag	Beaminster, St Mary's Gardens (E-bound)	Broadwindsor Road	1200DOB20643
doradpdm	Beaminster, The Fire Station (E-bound)	Clay Lane	1200DOB20702
dordpjag	Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)		1200DOA05786
dordpata	Beaminster, Gerrards Green (SW-bound)	Gerrards Green	1200DOA05979
doradpwp	Beaminster, Flaxfield Road (SW-bound)	Gerrards Green	1200DOB20703
dordpjaj	Beaminster, North Street (N-bound)	Gerrards Green	1200DOA05787
doradpmt	Beaminster, Red Lion (SE-bound)	The Square	1200DOB20641
doradpwm	Melplash, Half Moon (SW-bound)	A3066	1200DOB20639
doradpga	Bradpole, Colfox School (S-bound)		1200DOY38615
doradpja	Bradpole, Kings Head (S-bound)		1200DOB20622
doradpdj	Bridport, Knightstone Rise (SW-bound)	St Andrew's Road	1200DOB20637
dordmjdj	Bridport, Co-op Supermarket (S-bound)		1200DOA25116
doradmtm	Bridport, East Bridge (W-bound)	East Street	1200DOB20464
doradmpm	Bridport, Natwest Bank (W-bound)	East Street	1200DOB20465
doradmit	Bridport, Town Centre (W-bound)	West Street	1200DOB20265
doradmda	Allington, opp The Boot Inn	North Allington	1200DOY38869
doradmat	Court Orchard, Cherry Tree (W-bound)	Hospital Lane	1200DOY29330
dordpmjq	Court Orchard, Mead Fields (W-bound)	Hospital Lane	1200DOA90856
doradmag	Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)	Cherrytree Lane	1200DOB20269
		,	1200DOB20266
doradmag doradmgj	Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound) Bridport, Bus Station (Stop 1)	Cherrytree Lane	

Buses of Somerset

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
doradmag	Court Orchard, Bridport Hospital (W-bound)	Cherrytree Lane	1200DOB20269
doradmap	Court Orchard, Mead Fields (E-bound)	Hospital Lane	1200DOB20268
doradmaw	Court Orchard, Cherry Tree (E-bound)	Hospital Lane	1200DOB20267
doradmdg	Allington, The Boot Inn (S-bound)	North Allington	1200022796
doradmjp	Bridport, Town Centre (E-bound)	West Street	1200DOB20513
doradmpt	Bridport, opp Natwest Bank	East Street	1200DOB20514
doradmtp	Bridport, East Street Bridge (E-bound)	East Street	1200DOB20515
doradpda	Bridport, Travis Perkins (N-bound)	St Andrew's Road	1200DOB20635
doradpdp	Bridport, Knightstone Rise (NE-bound)	St Andrew's Road	1200DOB20636
doradpgm	Bradpole, opp King's Head	St Andrew's Road	1200DOB20623
doradpdw	Bradpole, Colfox School (N-bound)		1200DOB20630
doradpwj	Melplash, Half Moon (NE-bound)	A3066	1200DOB20638
dordpjag	Beaminster, Higher Green (SE-bound)		1200DOA05786
dordpata	Beaminster, Gerrards Green (SW-bound)	Gerrards Green	1200DOA05979
doradpwp	Beaminster, Flaxfield Road (SW-bound)	Gerrards Green	1200DOB20703
dordpjaj	Beaminster, North Street (N-bound)	Gerrards Green	1200DOA05787
doradptd	Beaminster, Red Lion (NW-bound)		1200DOB20640
doradpdt	Beaminster, opp The Fire Station	Clay Lane	1200DOB20701
doradpad	Beaminster, opp St Mary's Gardens	Broadwindsor Road	1200DOB20642
dordtgap	Beaminster, St James (W-bound)		1200DOA91083
dordtmgd	Broadwindsor, Trusthams (NW-bound)		1200DOA91192
doradjmt	Broadwindsor, White Lion (NW-bound)	Back Lane	1200DOB20644
doradjwa	Mosterton, Mosterton Cross (NE-bound)	A3066	1200DOB20652
doradjwt	Mosterton, Village Hall (NE-bound)	A3066	1200DOB20654
doradmaj	Mosterton, Admiral Hood (N-bound)		1200DOB20656
sotawdtj	Misterton, The White Swan (NW-bound)	School Hill	3600SOB20589
sotawdit	Misterton, The Globe Inn (NW-bound)	Middle Street	3600SOB20587
sotawdga	Misterton, Crewkerne Railway Station (N-bound)	Station Road	3600SOC30886
sotawata	Crewkerne, South Street (NW-bound)	South Street	3600DOY38713
sotawajm	Crewkerne, Kings Arms (N-bound)	Market Square	3600SOC30776
sotawjwm	Middle Chinnock, St. Monica (E-bound)	A30	3600SOY38598
sotawpip	East Chinnock, Portman Arms (NE-bound)	High Street	3600SOC30891
sotdadjw	West Coker, Post Office (NE-bound)	High Street	3600SOC30893
sotdajag	Yeovil, Yeovil Court Hotel (E-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOC30914
sotdajgw	Yeovil, West Coker Road Roundabout (E-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10515
sotdamta	Nash, West Coker Road (E-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10517
sotdapga	Yeovil, Wraxhill Road (NE-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10519
sotdaptj	Yeovil, Post Office (NE-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10521
sotdatjd	Yeovil, Windermere Close (NE-bound)	West Coker Road	3600SOA10523
sotdawga	Yeovil, Hendford Surgery (N-bound)	Hendford	3600SOA10583
sotdawmg	Yeovil, Denners (NE-bound)	Hendford	3600SOA10584
sotdawpt	Yeovil, The Borough (E-bound)	High Street	3600SOA10585
sotdgagw	Yeovil, Bus Station (E-bound)		3600SOA30525